
VERNON C. NEAL SPORTSPLEX             U14 Boys 2019 Schedule

1. CH Bucs  4.  BVA Leopards        8. FC Wheeling U13
2. CH Fury  5.  Washington City     9. CFD      
3. Bentworth   6.  FC Wheeling U14   10. Wash. Force
      7.  MV Thunder
        

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4

Sat. Jan. 5 Sat. Jan.  12 Sat. Jan. 19 Sat. Jan. 26

7:40 AM  1 x 5 11:00 AM  7 x 5 10:10 AM  5 x 8 2:00 PM  10 x 7
8:30 AM  2 x 3 3:50 PM    4 x 3 4:00 PM  10 x 2 3:40 PM   4 x 8
12:35 PM 7 x 8 4:50 PM  3 x 1
1:25 PM 10 x 6

Sun. Jan. 6 Sun. Jan. 13 Sun. Jan. 20 Sun. Jan. 27

9:40 AM    9 x 4 8:50 AM  2 x 8 11:00 AM  6 x 9 9:20 AM     9 x 1
9:40 AM  1 x 6 10:10 AM   6 x 2

   12:55 PM  9 x 10 11:00 AM   5 x 3
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8

Sat. Feb. 2 Sat. Feb. 9 Sat. Feb. 16 Sat. Feb. 23

1:10 PM  7 x 2 2:00 PM  8 x 10 12:20 PM  1 x 7 2:00 PM  7 x 8
2:00 PM    8 x 1 1:10 PM    2 x 5

4:30 PM    3 x 10

Sun. Feb. 3 Sun. Feb. 10 Sun. Feb. 17 Sun. Feb. 24

8:30 AM  3 x 6 11:00 AM  5 x 6 9:50 AM  8 x 9 9:40 AM  3 x 9
9:20 AM  4 x 10 12:40 PM  9 x 2 10:40 AM  4 x 6 12:05 PM  5 x 4

1:30 PM    4 x 1

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 
Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12

Sat. Mar. 2 Sat. Mar. 9 Sat. Mar. 16 Sat. Mar. 23

11:10 AM   1 x 5 10:00 AM  1 x 10 4:10 PM  7 x 3 1:20 PM  7 x 10
12:00 PM    2 x 7 10:50 AM  2 x 8
3:20 PM      4 x 3 11:40 AM  5 x 7

Sun. Mar. 3 Sun. Mar. 10 Sun. Mar. 17 Sun. Mar. 24

11:00 AM  6 x 10 11:30 AM  9 x 6 10:10 AM  5 x 9 11:00 AM  3 x 6



12:40 PM   8 x 4 12:40 PM  9 x 1
1:30 PM    4 x 2

Home team listed first NO OUTSIDE FOOD PERMITTED


